
® PRO

 PRO

*

 2003
SingleDriver StrataFlash 

0803/PAL/OCG/PT/3K 252454-002P

10/100Mbps 

® ® ® ® ® ®

PRO/100 VE PRO/100+ PRO/100 M PRO/100 S PRO/100 S PRO/100 S

CNLA6000 PILA8460BN PILA8460M PILA8460C3 PILA8470C3 PILA8472C3

RJ-45 RJ-45 RJ-45 RJ-45 RJ-45 RJ-45

(Mbps) 10/100 10/100 10/100 10/100 10/100 10/100

5 5 5 5 5 5 

      82550GY
82559 82559 82551 82550EY 82550EY

32 32 32 32 32 32 
64 

PCI/PCI-X PCI 2.2 PCI 2.2 PCI 2.2 PCI 2.2 PCI 2.2 PCI 2.2

PCI ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

PCI

10/100/1000 Mbps 

® ® ® ® ® ® ® ®

PRO/1000 T PRO/1000 MT PRO/1000 T PRO/1000 XT PRO/1000 XT PRO/1000 MT PRO/1000 MT PRO/1000 MT

PWLA8390T PWLA8390MT PWLA8490T PWLA8490XT PWLA8490XTL PWLA8490MT PWLA8492MT PWLA8494MT

RJ-45 RJ-45 RJ-45 RJ-45 RJ-45 RJ-45 RJ-45 RJ-45

10/100/1000 10/100/1000 10/100/1000 10/100/1000 10/100/1000 10/100/1000 10/100/1000 10/100/1000

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 , 4 

       

82544GC 82540EM 82543GC 82544EI 82544EI 82545EM 82546EB 82546EB

32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 
64 64 64 64 64 64 

PCI 2.2 PCI 2.2 PCI 2.2 PCI 2.2 / PCI 2.2 / PCI 2.2 /  PCI 2.2/ PCI 2.2/200
PCI-X 1.0 PCI-X 1.0 PCI-X 1.0 PCI-X 1.0 PCI-X 1.0

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■

1000Mbps   10Gbps  

® ® ® ® ® ® ®

PRO/1000 F PRO/1000 XF PRO/1000 MF PRO/1000 MF PRO/1000 MF PRO/1000 T IP PRO/10GbE LR

LX

PWLA8490MF PWLA8490XF PWLA8490MF PWLA8490LX PWLA8492MF PWSA8700T PXLA8590LR

SC SC LC LC LC RJ-45 LR

1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 10/100/1000 10000

MMF MMF   MMF SMF (9µm), MMF 5 SMF 1310nm
62.5/50µm 62.5/50µm 62.5/50µm MMF 62.5/50µm 62.5/50µm

      80200 

82543GC 82544EI 82545EM 82545EM 82546EB  82544EI 82597EX

32 32 32 32 32 32 64 
64 64 64 64 64 64 

PCI 2.2 PCI 2.2/ PCI 2.2/ PCI 2.2/ PCI 2.2/ PCI 2.2 PCI-X 1.0a/PCI 2.3
PCI-X 1.0 PCI-X 1.0 PCI-X 1.0 PCI-X 1.0

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■



10/100/1000Mbps 

® PRO/1000 T ® PRO/1000 MT ® PRO/1000 T ® PRO/1000 XT ® PRO/1000 XT ® PRO/1000 MT ® PRO/1000 MT ® PRO/1000 MT

PWLA8390T PWLA8390MT PWLA8490T PWLA8490XT PWLA8490XTL PWLA8490MT PWLA8492MT PWLA8494MT
 SingleDriver  PRO/100 

 PROSet 

WfM 2.0 DMI 2.0 SNMP

PCI ActivePCI ; VLAN (802.1Q)

10/100/1000Mbps 

10/100Mbps 

® PRO/100 VE ® PRO/100+ ® PRO/100 M ® PRO/100 S ® PRO/100 S ® PRO/100 S

CNLA6000 PILA8460BN PILA8460M PILA8460C3 PILA8470C3 PILA8472C3
 SingleDriver  PRO/100 

 PROSet 
10/100 

WfM 2.0 DMI 2.0
SNMP

VLAN (802.1Q)

IPSec CPU 

1000Mbps   10Gbps 

® PRO/1000 F ® PRO/1000 XF ® PRO/1000 MF ® PRO/1000 MF ® PRO/1000 MF ® PRO/1000 T ® PRO/10GbE LR
LX

PWLA8490MF PWLA8490XF PWLA8490MF PWLA8490LX PWLA8492MF PWSA8700T PXLA8590LR
 SingleDriver  PRO/100 

 PROSet 

WfM 2.0 DMI 2.0 SNMP

PCI ActivePCI 
VLAN (802.1Q)

10G 
(SMF)

IEEE 802.3ae* 10Gbps 

 82597EX
133MHz 64 10 GbE 

PCI-X 1.0a 
PCI 2.3

SMF 
40km

16KB PCI 
Active PCI 

TCP/IP TCP
RX TX

TX RX 

256KB RX FIFO
32KB FIFO

PCI-X 133MHz 
CPU MAC/PHY

IETF iSCSI 
iSCSI TCP/IP

CPU 

iSCSI 
TCP/IP

10/100/1000Mbps 

CPU 

CPU 

PCI-X 133MHz CPU 
MAC/PHY

CPU 

PCI (CNR) 

ICH-2 

WfM 2.0 DMI 
2.0 WoL*

 PRO  PRO

CPU 
PCI 


